


Boys Soccer Schedule - 2025
All matches begin at 4:00 pm

Tue	Sept 9	Homeschool Hornets vs Unity @ JCS
Tue	Sept 16	Adams vs Unity @ JCS
Thu	Sept 18	Unity @ Heritage	
Tue	Sept 23	Hudsonville 7 vs Unity @JCS
Thu	Sept 25	Unity @ West Side
Tue	Sept 30	Dutton vs Unity @JCS
Thu	Oct 2 	Hudsonville 8 vs Unity @ JCS
Tue	Oct 7 	Legacy vs Unity @ JCS
Thu	Oct 9 	Unity @ Calvin
Tues	Oct 14	Unity @ Hope

	 





